
U5U6 Bobby Miller Spring 2026 Schedule As of 02/25/2026

Date Age Group Home vs Away Field Time Location
Saturday, February 28, 2026 U6 Sokol* Hammerheads vs Bluefins 14 9:30 AM Sokol North
Saturday, February 28, 2026 U6 Sokol* Red Snapper vs Barracudas 20 9:30 AM Sokol North
Thursday, March 5, 2026 U5U6 Miller Bluefins  vs Red Snapper 5 5:45 PM Bobby Miller
Thursday, March 12, 2026 U5U6 Miller Red Snapper  vs Bluefins 6 5:45 PM Bobby Miller
Thursday, March 26, 2026 U5U6 Miller Bluefins  vs Red Snapper 5 5:45 PM Bobby Miller
Thursday, April 2, 2026 U5U6 Miller Red Snapper  vs Bluefins 6 5:45 PM Bobby Miller
Thursday, April 9, 2026 U5U6 Miller Bluefins  vs Red Snapper 5 5:45 PM Bobby Miller
Thursday, April 16, 2026 U5U6 Miller Red Snapper  vs Bluefins 6 5:45 PM Bobby Miller
Thursday, April 23, 2026 U5U6 Miller Bluefins  vs Red Snapper 5 5:45 PM Bobby Miller
Thursday, April 30, 2026 U5U6 Miller Red Snapper  vs Bluefins 6 5:45 PM Bobby Miller
Saturday, May 2, 2026 U6 Sokol* Bluefins  vs Stingrays 14 9:30 AM Sokol North
Saturday, May 2, 2026 U6 Sokol* Marlins  vs Red Snapper 22 9:30 AM Sokol North
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